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1   12 1338 6
1 try

10
1 try

16
2 tries

271
1 try

24
1 try

164
1 try

63
2 tries

242
6 tries

38
2 tries

142
1 try

80
2 tries

102
1 try

2   10 1124 35
1 try

18
2 tries

71
1 try

287
1 try

58
1 try

60
1 try

 
3 tries

30
2 tries

248
2 tries

123
1 try

94
3 tries

3   9 932 38
2 tries

20
2 tries

47
2 tries

 
2 tries

68
1 try

135
1 try

101
1 try

 
2 tries

17
1 try

 
6 tries

236
7 tries

90
1 try

4   5 411 79
4 tries

17
2 tries

31
1 try

164
1 try

 
9 tries

20
2 tries

5   5 580 135
6 tries

9
2 tries

168
2 tries

109
1 try

 
3 tries

 
3 tries

19
1 try

 
6 tries

6   5 844 289
3 tries

13
2 tries

121
2 tries

187
3 tries

 
1 try

54
4 tries

7   4 308  
2 tries

18
2 tries

72
2 tries

117
1 try

41
2 tries

8   4 331  
1 try

15
2 tries

63
2 tries

189
1 try

24
1 try

 
9 tries

9   4 411 33
2 tries

117
1 try

 
1 try

207
2 tries

 
2 tries

 
3 tries

14
1 try

 
4 tries

10   3 449 237
4 tries

55
4 tries

37
1 try

Summary 61

  7
  17

  0
  6min

  10
  11

  0
  9min

  9
  6
  0
  16min

  2
  3
  0
  271min

  9
  3
  0
  24min

  2
  6
  0
  135min

  3
  13

  0
  60min

  1
  13

  0
  242min

  10
  7
  0
  14min

  2
  7
  0
  142min

  3
  7
  0
  80min

  3
  21

  0
  90min

Cell colours

Solved first

Solved

Tried, incorrect

Tried, pending

Untried

ICPC 2022 South Pacific Regional Finals preliminary results - not final

 Filter 

Hell Hunt
The University of New South Wales

AnIsDa
The University of New South Wales

Arts Students
The University of Melbourne

Nunchuck Crunchers
The University of Sydney

cflat
The University of Canterbury

UNSW Magenta
The University of New South Wales

Myles and noobs
The University of Adelaide

e
The University of Sydney

Calloc
The University of Auckland

Yakult_on_Tap
The University of Western Australia
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