ICPC 2022 South Pacific Regional Finals

preliminary results - not final

□ Filter ▼

RANK		TEAM	SCORE	A	В	C		E	F	G	H		J	K	L
1	*:	Hell Hunt The University of New South Wales	12 1338	6 1 try	10 1 try	16 2 tries	271 1 try	24 1 try	164 1 try	63 2 tries	242 6 tries	38 2 tries	142 1 try	80 2 tries	102 1 try
2	*	AnlsDa The University of New South Wales	10 1124	35 1 try	18 2 tries	71 1 try	287 1 try	58 1 try		60 1 try	3 tries	30 2 tries	248 2 tries	123 1 try	94 3 tries
3	*	Arts Students The University of Melbourne	9 932	38 2 tries	20 2 tries	47 2 tries	2 tries	68 1 try	135 1 try	101 1 try	2 tries	17 1 try	6 tries	236 7 tries	90 1 try
4	*	Nunchuck Crunchers The University of Sydney		79 4 tries	17 2 tries	31 1 try		164 1 try		9 tries		20 2 tries			
5	*	cflat The University of Canterbury	5 580	135 6 tries	9 2 tries	168 2 tries		109 1 try	3 tries	3 tries		19 1 try			6 tries
6	*:	UNSW Magenta The University of New South Wales	5 844	289 3 tries	13 2 tries	121 2 tries		187 3 tries	1 try			54 4 tries			
7	*	Myles and noobs The University of Adelaide	4 308	2 tries	18 2 tries	72 2 tries		117 1 try				41 2 tries			
8	* :	e The University of Sydney	4 331	1 try	15 2 tries	63 2 tries		189 1 try				24 1 try			9 tries
9	* * *	Calloc The University of Auckland	4 411		33 2 tries	117 1 try	1 try	207 2 tries	2 tries		3 tries	14 1 try			4 tries
10	* .	Yakult_on_Tap The University of Western Australia	3 449	237 4 tries	55 4 tries							37 1 try			
Summary			61	□ 7 □ 17 □ 0 □ 6min	□ 10 □ 11 □ 0 □ 9min	□ 9 □ 6 □ 0 □ 16min	□ 2 □ 3 □ 0 □ 271min	□ 9 □ 3 □ 0 □ 24min	□ 2 □ 6 □ 0 □ 135min	□ 3 □ 13 □ 0	□ 1 □ 13 □ 0 □ 242min	□ 10 □ 7 □ 0 □ 14min	□ 2 □ 7 □ 0 □ 142min	□ 3 □ 7 □ 0 □ 80min	□ 3 □ 21 □ 0 □ 90min

Cell colours Solved first Solved Tried, incorrect Tried, pending Untried

Last Update: Sat 17 Dec 2022 22:21:32 AEDT using DOMjudge